f Nominal Pressure 25MPa
f Bore Sizes 50 to 320mm as standard
f Rod Sizes 32 to 220mm as standard
f Mounting Dimensions to ISO6022
f Absolute position indication options
f End of stroke position indication options
f Large range of seal options
f Multiple piston rod materials and coatings

4. ORDERING INFORMATION
When requesting a quote or ordering a hydraulic cylinder it is necessary to supply our staff with the below
cylinder code. This will accelerate our quoting process and accurately define all aspects of the cylinder required.
Custom cylinder requirements must be noted in full within quote requests or discussed with our staff.
5
Cylinder Ordering Code:
MIL-320-220-1150 -MT4-UW/ HS-HCEC-G-LS1 -LVDT
Cylinder Range
Bore Ø  (mm)
Rod Ø (mm)
Stroke (mm)
Mounting Style   Page 7-10
 MF3  - Head Cap Circular Flange
 MF4 - End Cap Circular Flange
 MP5 - End Cap Fixed eye
 MT4 - Mid Trunnion
Gland Bush Sealing  Page 11
 UW
 S
 add D if drain port in head cap is required
Piston Sealing   Page 11
 HS
 5
Cushioning
 HC - Head Cap Cushioned
 EC - End Cap Cushioned
 HCEC - Both Head and End cap cushioned
 Omit if not required
Porting Standard   Page 13
 G - BSPP Porting
 M - Metric Porting
 MM - Square Flange
 F - Rectangular Flange
 FH - High Pressure Rectangular flange
 MMH - High Pressure Square Flange
Limit Switches1  Page 12
 H - Head Cap
 E - End Cap
 HE - Head & End Cap
 Omit if not required
Position Transducer2  Page 12
 LVDT
1  Please Specify electrical operating requirements on order.
2 Please Specify electrical operating requirements on order.
 When requesting a quote or ordering a hydraulic cylinder it is necessary to supply our staff
with the below cylinder code. This will accelerate our quoting process and accurately define all
aspects of the cylinder required. Custom cylinder requirements must be noted in full within quote
requests or discussed with our staff.
Mill Style Cylinder Catalogue
QH-MILL-1.1.0
4. Ordering Information
5 Q L D  H Y D R A U L I C S  P T Y  LT D  -   I S O 6 0 2 2  C Y L I N D E R  R A N G E
E: admin@hydraulics.net.au       www.hydraulics.net.au
AUSTRALIAN
MADE & OWNED
5. DIMENSIONS
5.1 General Dimensions
6
Cylinder
Bore Ø
Rod Ø
MM
A B
H8
KK
6g
UC VE WF
3
ZJ+
3
50 32 36 63 M27x2 102 29 47 240 36
63 40 45 75 M33x2 120 32 53 270 45
80 50 56 90 M42x2 145 36 60 300 56
100 63 63 110  M48x2 170 41 68 335 70

250 160 126  310 160 163  160 126  M125x4 158 165  4 180
320 200 161  390 200 209 200 162  M160x4 196 215  4
 Spherical rod ends provide maximum misalignment control of all the mounting types
available. Standard configurations contain spherical bearings requiring maintenance, however
maintenance free bearings can be provided on request.
Mill Style Cylinder Catalogue
QH-MILL-1.1.0
10. Spherical Bearing Rod Ends
CYLINDER
BORE Ø
PART
NO
ROD Ø
MM
AV CH CN EF EN EU KK LF N ZO
50 QH-SBRE50
32
37 80 32 35 32 27 M27X2 35 38 4
36
63 QH-SBRE63
40
46 97 40 44.5 40 32 M33X2 40 47 4
45
80 QH-SBRE80
50
57 120 50 54 50 40 M42X2 51 58 4
56
100 QH-SBRE100
63
64 140 63 66 63 52 M48X2 63 70 4
70
125 QH-SBRE125
80
86 180 80 84 80 66 M64X3 76 90 4
90
140 QH-SBRE140
90
91 195 90 92.5 90 72 M72X3 85 100 4
100
160 QH-SBRE160
100
96 210 100 105 100 84 M80X3 94 110 4
110
180 QH-SBRE180
110
106 235 110 117.5 110 88 M90X3 107 125 4
125
200 QH-SBRE200
125
113 260 125 131 125 102 M100X3 124 135 4
140
250 QH-SBRE250
160
126 310 160 163 160 126 M125X4 158 165 4
180
320 QH-SBRE320
200
161 390 200 209 200 162 M160X4 196 215 4
220
14 Q L D  H Y D R A U L I C S  P T Y  LT D  -   I S O 6 0 2 2  C Y L I N D E R  R A N G E